



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

2025:BHC-OS:9059-DB

FOR REJECTION :

228	WPL/13512/2025	230	WPL/13600/2025	231	WPL/13640/2025
232	WPL/13650/2025	233	WPL/13688/2025	234	WPL/13758/2025
235	WPL/13803/2025	236	WPL/13947/2025	237	WPL/13986/2025
238	WPL/13988/2025	239	WPL/14002/2025	240	WPL/14029/2025
241	WPL/14052/2025	243	WPL/14136/2025	244	WPL/14141/2025
245	WPL/14155/2025	246	WPL/14158/2025	247	WPL/14169/2025
248	WPL/14178/2025	249	WPL/14182/2025		
251	WPL/14281/2025	252	WPL/14283/2025	253	WPL/14322/2025
254	WPL/14383/2025	255	WPL/14401/2025	256	WPL/14429/2025
257	WPL/14431/2025	258	WPL/14434/2025	259	WPL/14440/2025
260	WPL/14482/2025	261	WPL/14493/2025	262	WPL/14514/2025
263	WPL/14515/2025	264	WPL/14524/2025	265	WPL/14558/2025
266	WPL/14601/2025	268	WPL/14661/2025	269	WPL/14690/2025
270	WPL/14807/2025	272	WPL/14840/2025	273	WPL/14841/2025
274	WPL/14910/2025	275	WPL/14918/2025	276	WPL/14919/2025
277	WPL/14925/2025	279	WPL/14989/2025	280	WPL/15032/2025

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 06th May 2026

Sr Nos.

Names of Advocates

- 230 Mr. Abheek Melwani i/b. Rajeev Sawant, Advocate for petitioner.
- 231 Ms. Somya i/b. T. N. Tripathi, Advocate for petitioner.
- 239 Mr. Vikrant Parashurami a/w. Nidhi Patel and Archana Trivedi, Advocate for petitioner.
- 241 Ms. Priya Kumari, Advocate for respondent.
- 241 Mr. Benny Joseph a/w. Abu Shaikh and Ms. Tejasvi Nakhwa i/b. BJ Law Offices LLP, Advocate for respondent no. 7.
- 246 Ms. Trisha Choudhari i/b. Mahadeo Choudhari, Advocate for petitioner.
- 247 Mr. Ravindra Jadhav i/b. Arun Panickar, Advocate for petitioner.



: 2 :

- 249 Ms. Prerna Jain i/b. Deepak Bapat, Advocate for petitioner.
- 253 Mr. Bhavesh Bhatia i/b. Neha Anchlia, Advocate for petitioner
- 254, 257 Ms. Juilee Modak i/b. Alok Mishra, Advocate for petitioners.
- 259 Mr. Rahul Gupta i/b. Kailash Dubey, Advocate for petitioner.
- 261 Mr. Rajesh Maravoor, Advocate for petitioner.
- 262 Ms. Aanchal Vyas i/b. Dharan Gandhi, Advocate for petitioner.
- 263 Ms. Jindagi Shah, Advocate for petitioner (Through V. C.)
- 264 Ms. Ashwin Umrikar i/b. SHS Chambers, Advocate for petitioner.
- 265 Mr. Shreekrishna Khairnar i/b. Tejas Mahamuni, Advocate for petitioner.
- 269 Ms. Shreya Tiwari i/b. Dinesh Tiwari, Advocate for petitioner.
- 274 Ms. Kavita Sharma a/w. Shrutika Juwale i/b. Ganesh & Co., Advocate for petitioner.
- 279 Mr. Deep Thakkar i/b. Priti Shah, Advocate for petitioner.

None present in rest of the matters.

P.C. :

By way of last chance, the petitioners to remove office objections of Petitions and get the same registered and/or numbered by filing/uploading compliance praecipe within four weeks from the date of uploading of order, failing Petition/s to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.05.08
15:05:40
+0530